
Category National State Total

National  Swimmer - Competitive Swimmer 11yrs+
intending to compete at National Championship events $35.32 $107.13 $142.45

Club Swimmer - Competitive Swimmer 10yrs+ intending
to compete at club meets and State Championships. $23.54 $107.13 $130.67

Junior Swimmer - Competitive swimmer 5-9 yrs $23.54 $79.31 $102.85

Intro Swimmer - 90 day Introductory membership $0 $48.41 $48.41

Come’n’Try - FREE 30 days $0 $0 FREE

Parent/Non-swimmer - applies to parent/guardian of
swimmers under 18yrs & club committee members. $0 $25.75 $25.75

2nd Parent FREE - ONLY eligible after the first parent has
joined & paid. $0 $0 FREE

Club Life Member - ONLY eligible to members who have
been awarded club Life Membership. $0 $5.16 $5.16

Official - ONLY eligible to members who hold 2 or more
qualifications excluding timekeeping. $0 $0 FREE

Coach - Development Accredited coaches ONLY. $0 $0 FREE

Assistant Coach - Foundation Accredited coaches ONLY. $0 $0 FREE
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MEMBERSHIP  FEES  & CHARGES
2024-2025 Membership Categories & Fees

The fees below are comprised of Swimming Australia and SwimmingSA fees only, and do NOT include any
District or Club fees. Review our Terms & Conditions of Membership & Refund Policy before purchasing 

INCLUDING GST & FEES                                                      3% transaction fee collected by Swimming Australia

Parents of swimmers at multiple clubs - Contact SSA to get your FREE 2nd claim membership           admin@sa.swimming.org.au

https://sa.swimming.org.au/sites/default/files/assets/documents/9004%20-%20Terms%20and%20Conditions%20Membership%20-%20Individual%20-%2002%2003%202017.pdf
https://sa.swimming.org.au/sites/default/files/assets/documents/6005%20-%20Refund%20Policy%20-%2024%2001%202016.pdf
mailto:admin@sa.swimming.org.au
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2024-2025 Club Fees & Charges

FEES & CHARGES

Affiliation Fee (inc GST) $750.00

District Affiliation Fee FREE

CLUB CBS - Submission FEE $130.00

District CBS - Submission FEE $200.00

Equipment Fees

Dolphin Timing System Hire: per carnival $400.00

Lap Counters Hire FREE

Handbook of Events $35.00

Handicap Cards - 100 cards per bundle $30.00

Development Fees

Proficiency: per level attempted $15.00

Development Activity: small $150.00 - $500.00

Development Activity: medium $500.00 >

Development Activity: large 50% > of activity cost
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2024-2025 Club Fees & Charges

FEES & CHARGES

Competition Fees

Region Event or Interclub time trial $225.00

Club Carnival: Less than 150km from GPO $370.00

Club Carnival: More than 150km from GPO $560.00

Club Carnival: Accommodation needed $690.00

Club Carnival: 2 Day Carnival $662.00

SwimmingSA Meets: per individual event                                          (ex GST & FEES) $12.25 

Championship Meets: per individual event                                       (ex GST & FEES) $18.25

Championship Meets: per relay event                                               (ex GST & FEES) $20.25

Open Water Championship: per individual event                             (ex GST & FEES) $50.00

Program of Events (Hardcopy) Non- Championship event              (ex GST & FEES) $5.50

Program of Events (Hardcopy) Championship event                        (ex GST & FEES) $10.00

Late Accreditation or Replacement Accreditation                            (ex GST & FEES) $10.00
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FEES & CHARGES
2024-2025 Club Fees & Charges

Venue Entry Fees - ONLINE   Spectator Entry to SSA events ONLY                              ONLINE (ex GST & FEES)

Adult: per session $7.50

Concession/Child: per session $3.50

Championship: Adult per session $8.00

Championship: Concession/Child per session $5.00

All Session Pass - available online ONLY 15% Discount

Venue Entry Fees - DOOR   Spectator Entry to SSA events ONLY                                    DOOR (inc GST & FEES)

Adult: per session $10.00 

Concession/Child: per session $5.00

Championship: Adult per session $10.00

Championship: Concession/Child per session $8.00
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